
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	TECHIES	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $147.07
2024-12-02 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/25	TO	12/1 txn_0eHQqPX -$0.18 $146.89
2024-12-06 FSP*SENSORY	SEEKERS	HUDSO txn_vgHnZO8 -$75.00 $71.89
2024-12-07 Donation	from	ASHLEY	BROOKFIELD txn_XGHm6K8 $50.00 $121.89
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_vgHnQ4Z -$6.92 $114.97
2024-12-13 FSP*SENSORY	SEEKERS	HUDSO txn_JxHGbEG -$50.00 $64.97
2024-12-15 PP*Hollis	Brookline	Robot txn_AWHmXa4 -$100.00 -$35.03
2024-12-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/9	TO	12/15 txn_xQH49q5 -$3.40 -$38.43
2024-12-16 Donation	from	ALI	RAFIEYMEHR txn_brHXmgx $85.00 $46.57
2024-12-20 FSP*SENSORY	SEEKERS	HUDSO txn_LgHG8rm -$20.00 $26.57
2024-12-20 HANNAFORD	#8183 txn_78HoOwA -$34.27 -$7.70
2024-12-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/16	TO	12/22 txn_GkH8Ye5 -$5.95 -$13.65
2024-12-24 Donation	from	ALI	RAFIEYMEHR txn_d7HrVkM $25.00 $11.35
2024-12-30 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/23	TO	12/29 txn_4dHMJqd -$1.75 $9.60

WITHDRAWN:	$297.47.	DEPOSITED:	$160.00. $9.60

Future	Techies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Future	Techies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


